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NATIONAL COWBOY PRO RODEQ ASSOCIATION

DUQUOIN STATE FAIR RODEO
DUQUOIN, IL

RODEO:
LOCATION:

CONTRACTOR: WHIPPOORWILL RODEO, LLC
SECRETARY: DIANE WILLIFORD
JUDGES: LOGAN CORBETT

JOE SANDERS

TAMI JONES

DIANE WILLIFORD

MARK NORTHALL

TIMERS:

ANNOUNCER:

DATE:

08/23/2025 - 08/24/2025

PERFORMANCES: 2

SANCTION:

NCPRA WRC

BULL FIGHTERS: COOPERWELLS #1836

PICK UP MEN:

OWEN STOUT #1482
TREVOR WILLIFORD
SCOTT JONES

CONTRACT ACT: MIKE WENTWORTH

BAREBACK RIDING

1 STETSON BIERMAN
SADDLE BRONC RIDING

1 KOY KENNEDY

2 AUSTIN JAMES

3  TYLER ADAMS
BREAKAWAY ROPING
KRISTEN MCDONALD
LAUREN MYERS
FAITH STEDELIN
ABBY STEVENS
LINDSAY FLY

5 LINDSAY FLY
CALF ROPING

1 BENTLEY ANTHONY

2 LEON JESS

3 CLINT MADISON

3 QUINTEN LOEHR
STEER WRESTLING
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1  GARRETT LEATHERMAN

BARREL RACING
1 MARNE LOOSENORT
2 BRENDA YORK
3 HALEY ANDERSON
4 CALIE COOLIE
5 JESSICA WHITED
BULL RIDING

1 MALACHI ANDERSON

2 JOHN STOUT

3 JONATHAN WILLIAMS

TEAM ROPING

CHRIS COLLIER
WILEY JONES
ERIC MYERS
JUSTIN GOSSETT
LAKE BYINGTON
HADEN CLARK
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83

77
71
70

2.40
2.70
2.70
2.70
2.80
2.80

11.20
12.10
12.50
12.50

8.50

16.201
16.405
16.456
16.540
16.606

83
77
70

7.00
7.00
7.10
7.10
7.30
7.30

Payout Ground Mny  NCPRA Earnings

$549.00

$446.00
$267.60
$178.40

$708.60
$472.40
$472.40
$472.40
$118.10
$118.10

$593.00
$355.80
$118.60
$118.60

$745.00

$798.00
$665.00
$532.00
$399.00
$266.00

$839.00
$503.40
$335.60

$604.20
$604.20
$503.50
$503.50
$402.80
$402.80

$472.40

$118.60

$604.20
$503.50

Page 1 of 2



SHAWN LOEHR

WADE LOEHR

CHRIS COLLIER
HAYDEN TRAVELSTEAD
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10.20
10.20
10.40
10.40

Payout

$302.10
$302.10
$201.40
$201.40

Ground Mny

NCPRA Earnings

Page 2 of 2



