



RODEO:	DUQUOIN STATE FAIR RODEO	DATE:	08/23/2025 - 08/24/2025
LOCATION:	DUQUOIN, IL	PERFORMANCES:	2
CONTRACTOR:	WHIPPOORWILL RODEO, LLC	SANCTION:	NCPRA WRC
SECRETARY:	DIANE WILLIFORD	BULL FIGHTERS:	COOPER WELLS #1836 OWEN STOUT #1482
JUDGES:	LOGAN CORBETT JOE SANDERS	PICK UP MEN:	TREVOR WILLIFORD SCOTT JONES
TIMERS:	TAMI JONES DIANE WILLIFORD	CONTRACT ACT:	MIKE WENTWORTH
ANNOUNCER:	MARK NORTHALL		

		Payout	Ground Mny	NCPRA Earnings
BAREBACK RIDING				
1	STETSON BIERMAN	83	\$549.00	
SADDLE BRONC RIDING				
1	KOY KENNEDY	77	\$446.00	
2	AUSTIN JAMES	71	\$267.60	
3	TYLER ADAMS	70	\$178.40	
BREAKAWAY ROPING				
1	KRISTEN MCDONALD	2.40	\$708.60	
2	LAUREN MYERS	2.70	\$472.40	\$472.40
2	FAITH STEDELIN	2.70	\$472.40	
2	ABBY STEVENS	2.70	\$472.40	
5	LINDSAY FLY	2.80	\$118.10	
5	LINDSAY FLY	2.80	\$118.10	
CALF ROPING				
1	BENTLEY ANTHONY	11.20	\$593.00	
2	LEON JESS	12.10	\$355.80	
3	CLINT MADISON	12.50	\$118.60	\$118.60
3	QUINTEN LOEHR	12.50	\$118.60	
STEER WRESTLING				
1	GARRETT LEATHERMAN	8.50	\$745.00	
BARREL RACING				
1	MARNE LOOSENORT	16.201	\$798.00	
2	BRENDA YORK	16.405	\$665.00	
3	HALEY ANDERSON	16.456	\$532.00	
4	CALIE COOLIE	16.540	\$399.00	
5	JESSICA WHITED	16.606	\$266.00	
BULL RIDING				
1	MALACHI ANDERSON	83	\$839.00	
2	JOHN STOUT	77	\$503.40	
3	JONATHAN WILLIAMS	70	\$335.60	
TEAM ROPING				
1	CHRIS COLLIER	7.00	\$604.20	
1	WILEY JONES	7.00	\$604.20	\$604.20
2	ERIC MYERS	7.10	\$503.50	\$503.50
2	JUSTIN GOSSETT	7.10	\$503.50	
3	LAKE BYINGTON	7.30	\$402.80	
3	HADEN CLARK	7.30	\$402.80	

			Payout	Ground Mny	NCPR Earnings
4	SHAWN LOEHR	10.20	\$302.10		
4	WADE LOEHR	10.20	\$302.10		
5	CHRIS COLLIER	10.40	\$201.40		
5	HAYDEN TRAVELSTEAD	10.40	\$201.40		